2024
Product Catalog
Medical Solutions
TITANIUM
SUTURE ANCHOR
Laser

BaPin
Bioabsorbable Pin
Order Informations
BIOACTIVE MATERIALS
BIOABSORBABLE PINS
The idea of using various biomaterials to alleviate the loss of function in the human body is quite old. Since the mid-20th century, many bioinert materials from
intraocular lenses to knee / hip prostheses have been successfully used to eliminate function losses in the body.
Bioinert materials are biocompatible, however, their capacity to regenerate in the body is limited and they bring various problems in their long-term use.
Although biodegradable materials have recently been proposed and have contributed to higher this limited capacity, they have not attained clinical success
in the degradation stage due to their effects on the chemical environment in the defect area.
The new generation biocomposite materials are characterized by bioactive capacities coming from their design and biological integration with cells and mech-
anisms to trigger new tissue formation.
All implants produced by BMT BAPS are bioactive composits and support the formation of new tissue in all the indications replacing them with healthy
tissue.
Thanks to the PLGA + TCP biocomposite structure that can be transformed to bone for traumatic joint fractures, small bone fractures and deformities, BAPIN
provides ease of implementation for the physician due to its unique multi-size options and separate sender guides for each diameter.
TCP-PLGA High-strength
biocomposite material
that transforms into bone
5 different sizes
Easy implantation of
arthroscopic or minimally
invasive use
P19010225 BaPin Ø2 mm x L25 mm
P19010240 BaPin Ø2 mm x L40 mm
P19010325 BaPin Ø3 mm x L25 mm
P19010340 BaPin Ø3 mm x L40 mm
P19011312 BaPin Mini Ø1.3 mm x L12
Ref Code BA
Ref Code BA
Ref Code BA
Ref Code BA